
Contract Company Name Contact name Address City State Zip Work Phone Extension Fax Email Fax/Email
6829 B&B quality building restoration inc Dan Forler 4111 catalpa lane McFarland Wi 53558‐ 608‐347‐8014 ‐ 608‐807‐1400 dan@bbrest.com Email
6829 B&B quality building restoration inc Dan Forler 4111 catalpa lane McFarland Wi 53558‐0000 608‐347‐8014 ‐ 608‐807‐1400 dan@bbrest.com Email
6859 yahara materials michael udelhofen PO277 waunakee wi 53597‐ 608‐849‐4162 ‐ 608‐849‐5062 mike@yahara.com Both
6859 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton WI 53562‐ 608‐836‐1071 221 608‐836‐7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email
6859 Jamestown Advanced Products Robb Jones 2855 Girts Road Jamestown Ne 14701 8004520639 ‐ 716‐483‐5398 rjones@jamestownadvanced.com Both

6859 Janke General Contractors Inc Steve Janke 1223 River View Lane Athens WI 54411 715‐257‐7901 ‐ 715‐257‐1082
jankegeneral@jankegeneralcontractors.co
m Both

6859 Terra Engineering & Const. Corp. Andrew Miller 2201 Vondron Rd. Madison WI 53718‐ 608‐221‐3501 16 608‐221‐4075 terra@terraconst.com Both
6859 Parisi Construction Jeremy Hillebrand 508 South Nine Mound Raod Verona WI 53593‐ 608‐848‐5991 ‐ 608‐848‐5992 jeremy@parisiconstruction.com Email
6859 DM ENTERPRISES Don Kaltenberg po box 432 Waunakee WI 53597‐ 608‐316‐5605 ‐ 608‐849‐4320 d‐m‐ent@live.com Both
6859 ENCAP Inc. Ryan Alltop 1709 Afton Rd. Sycamore IL 60178 815‐899‐1621 ‐ 815‐899‐6821 ralltop@encapinc.net Both
6859 WESTERN CONTRACTORS INC JOHN SPITZ 18025 W LINCOLN AVE NEW BERLIN WI 53146‐ 262‐785‐9797 ‐ 262‐796‐0402 JOHNSPITZ350@YAHOO.COM Email
6859 Springfield Welding & Mfg. Co. Inc. Ed Randall 7265 State Rd. 19 Waunakee WI 53597‐ 608‐849‐7077 ‐ 608‐849‐9348 erandall4@yahoo.com Email
6859 Bur Oak Designs Inc. Jane Kuzma 6117 Monona Dr. Suite 3 Monona Wi 53716 608‐287‐0448 ‐ 608‐807‐4791 jane@buroaklandscapes.com Email
6859 Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO Box 175 Cross Plains WI 53528‐ 608‐438‐6355 ‐ 608‐831‐4817 living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email
6859 Niesen & Son Landscaping Inc Jim Millar 5729 Whippoorwill Rd Cross Plains WI 53528‐ 608‐798‐1741 ‐ 608‐798‐1740 jhmillar@tds.net Email
6859 Stone Creek Contractors LLC Stacy Fett E1664 Canyon Creek Lane Luxemburg WI 54217‐ 920‐845‐2799 ‐ 920‐845‐2790 stacy3794@hotmail.com Both
6859 Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 monona Drive Monona WI 53716‐ 608‐244‐3554 ‐ 608‐244‐9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Email
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